
－ 320 －

　<旧大島町>

歴順

初代

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

　氏　名　

島崎　佐一

林　　良平

杉本　　保

小西　芳松

小川　秀雄

岡田由太郎

中山藤右衛門

宮脇　武雄

高井　二八

島田　重作

中山藤右衛門

島田　重作

加藤　吉蔵

山崎　正雄

杉本　政孝

能町　　弘

木澤　　進

花木　肇正

能町　　弘

石黒　憲二

花木　肇正

瀧田　啓剛

在　職　期　間

昭22. 5.20～昭31.10.21

　31.10.22～　32. 9.28

　32. 9.29～　33.10.31

　33.11. 1～　34. 4.29

　34. 5.11～　35. 4.29

　35. 5.10～　38. 4.29

　38. 5.11～　42. 4.29

　42. 5.10～　44. 5. 9

　44. 5.10～　46. 4.29

　46. 5. 6～　48. 4.22

　48. 4.23～　50. 4.29

　50. 5. 7～　54. 4.29

　54. 5. 7～　58. 4.29

　58. 5. 4～　60. 4.25

　60. 4.26～　62. 4.29

　62. 5. 6～平元. 4.25

平元. 4.26～　 3. 4.29

　 3. 4.30～　 7. 4.29

　 7. 5. 8～　 9. 4.29

　 9. 4.30～　11. 4.29

　11. 4.30～　15. 4.29

　15. 5. 2～　17.10.31

議　　　　　　　長

歴順 　氏　名　 在　職　期　間 歴順

初代

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

　氏　名　

小西　芳松

谷内　滝義

小川　秀雄

宮腰　和信

宮脇　武雄

萩　　　喬

林　　治作

宮脇　武雄

高井　二八

宮内　庄美

石黒　久夫

浦山　菊一

森田　晃一

加藤　吉蔵

山崎　正雄

杉本　政孝

木澤　　進

石黒　正行

瀧田　啓剛

津田　健志

石黒　憲二

島田　徳治

高嶋　武士

石塚　壽一

掃部　辰三

纓田　貞夫

在　職　期　間

昭22. 5.20～昭31.10.21

　31.10.22～　32. 9.28

　32. 9.29～　33.10.31

　33.11. 1～　34. 4.29

　34. 5.11～　35. 4.27

　35. 4.28～　38. 4.29

　38. 5.11～　40. 4. 7

　40. 4. 8～　42. 4.29

　42. 5.10～　44. 5. 9

　44. 5.10～　46. 4.29

　46. 5. 6～　48. 4.22

　48. 4.23～　50. 4.29

　50. 5. 7～　52. 4.24

　52. 4.25～　54. 4.29

　54. 5. 7～　56. 5.25

　56. 5.26～　58. 4.29

　58. 5. 4～　60. 4.25

　60. 4.26～　62. 4.29

　62. 5. 6～平元. 4.25

平元. 4.26～　 3. 4.29

　 3. 4.30～　 5. 4.27

　 5. 4.28～　 7. 4.29

　 7. 5. 8～　 9. 4.29

　 9. 4.30～　11. 4.29

　11. 4.30～　15. 4.29

　15. 5. 2～　17.10.31

副　　　議　　　長

歴順 　氏　名　 在　職　期　間


