〈旧大島町〉

議長											副議長														
歴順	氏	名	在 職 期] 間	歴順	氏	名	在	職	期	間	歴順	氏	名	在	職	期 間	亅	歴順	氏	名	在	職	期	間
初代	島崎	佐一	昭22. 5.20~昭	31. 10. 21								初代	小西	芳松	昭22.	5. 20 ~	昭31.	10. 21							
2	林	良平	31. 10. 22~	32. 9.28								2	谷内	滝義	31.	10. 22 ~	32.	9. 28							
3	杉本	保	32. 9.29~	33. 10. 31								3	小川	秀雄	32.	9. 29 ~	33.	10. 31							
4	小西	芳松	33. 11. 1~	34. 4. 29								4	宮腰	和信	33.	11. 1~	34.	4. 29							
5	小川	秀雄	34. 5.11~	35. 4. 29								5	宮脇	武雄	34.	5. 11 ~	35.	4. 27							
6	岡田田		35. 5. 10 ∼									6	萩	喬		4. 28 ~		4. 29							
7		右衛門	38. 5.11~									7	林	治作		5. 11 ~		4. 7							
8	宮脇		42. 5. 10~									8	宮脇	武雄		4. 8 ~		4. 29							
9		二八	44. 5. 10~	46. 4. 29								9	高井	二八	42.	5. 10 ~	44.	5. 9							
10	-	重作	46. 5. 6 ∼									10	宮内	庄美		5. 10 ~		4. 29							
11		右衛門	48. 4.23~									11	石黒	久夫		5. 6 ~		4. 22							
12	島田	重作		54. 4. 29								12	浦山	菊一		4. 23~		4. 29							
13	加藤	吉蔵	54. 5. 7 ∼									13	森田	晃一		5. 7 ~		4. 24							
14	山崎	正雄		60. 4. 25								14	加藤	吉蔵		4. 25 ~		4. 29							
15	杉本	政孝	60. 4.26 ∼									15	山崎	正雄		5. 7 ~		5. 25							
16	能町	弘	62. 5. 6 ~ ∓									16	杉本	政孝		5. 26 ~		4. 29							
17	木澤		平元. 4.26~	3. 4. 29								17	木澤	進		5. 4 ~		4. 25							
18	花木	肇正	3. 4.30~	7. 4. 29								18	石黒	正行		4. 26~									
19	能町	弘	7. 5. 8 ~	9. 4. 29								19	瀧田	啓剛		5. 6~·									
20	石黒	憲二		11. 4. 29								20	津田	健志		4. 26~		4. 29							
21	花木	肇正		15. 4. 29								21	石黒	憲二		4. 30~		4. 27							
22	瀧田	啓剛	15. 5. 2 ~	17. 10. 31								22	島田	徳治		4. 28~		4. 29							
												23	高嶋	武士		5. 8 ~		4. 29							
												24	石塚	壽一		4. 30~		4. 29							
												25	掃部	辰三		4. 30 ~									
												26	纓田	貞夫	15.	5. 2 ~	17.	10. 31							